50 A interislander

NGA WAKA - NEW ZEALAND'S FERRIES

TIA Member Rates

Valid to 31 March 2020

All Interislander vessels

ONE WAY PASSENGER FARES NZD
Adult (> or =18 years) S 27.00
Premium Plus Lounge upgrade on S 45.00
adult fare.

Child (2-17yrs inclusive) S 17.00

ONE WAY VEHICLE FARES NZD
Car — Van — Minibus — Trailer
Up to 5.5m & 2,500kg gross laden 5 I0ReT
Extra per 500mm over 5.5m S 25.00
Campervan up to 5.5m S 108.00
Campervan extra per 500mm over S 25.00
5.5m

ONE WAY EXTRAS FARES NZD
Kaitaki Four Berth Cabin (max 4pax
per cabin)
Includes en-suite, linen, coffee 5 4000
vouchers, magazines & games
Bicycles, Canoe, surfboard S 10.00
Dog Kennel S 10.00

GENERAL INFORMATION
e Rates are in New Zealand Dollars & include local tax (GST) @ 15%
e Closeout period applies 16DEC17 to 31JAN18, 16DEC 18 to 31JAN19 and 16DEC19 to 31JAN20 inclusive
e  Proof of current TIA Membership to be shown at check-in.
e Rates are non-commissionable.
e Allrates are guaranteed subject to the service operating
e  Premium Plus lounges are available for passengers 18 yrs of age and over only
e Infants (under 2yrs) travel free of charge
e Timetables are subject to change
e Vehicles over 2,500kg gross laden weight must be reserved through our
Call Centre Team
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0800 802 802 or +64 4 498 3302 Q@ Private Bag 39988
Lower Hutt, 5045, New Zealand

% info@interislander.co.nz @ Rates issued 27FEB17

Commercial in Confidence
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